

**R – 07 / 2021**  
**Present Srimati Leena Goldar**  
**Title Appeal No. 07 / 2021**  
**CNR No.WBNP 1000 0057 2006**

**Order No.07 dated 20/12/2022**

Appellant files hazira.

OP No.7/State files hazira.

Today is fixed for SR/AD of OP No.1,2,3,5(Ka) and 6.

No SR/AD are received.

P.O is on leave.

Accordingly,case is adjourned today and again fixed **10/04/2023** for steps.

A.D.J FTC-1.Basirhat.

**In charge**