

Present :-Sri Pradip Kumar Adhikary
JO Code (UID No.) WB916
CNR No. 1000 1897 2021
T.A.-07/21 (T.S.-61 of 13)
(Registration number)

Order No. 17 dated 31.01.24

The plaintiff have filed lawyer's hazira.

Today is fixed for steps.

The plaintiff / petitioner has already filed requisition.

B.C. is directed to check and issue the same at once.

To 22.04.24 for SR and AD.

Addl. District Judge
FTC-I, Basirhat

D/C by me

ADJ, FTC-I, Basirhat.