

Present :-Sri Pradip Kumar Adhikary
JO Code (UID No.) WB916
CNR No. 1000 1897 2021
Title Appeal No - 7 / 2021
(Registration number)
TA – 7 / 2021

Order No. 18 dated 22/04/2024

Appellant files hazira along with postal receipt.

AD of Respondent No. 4 7 5 are returned with remarks 'address left'.

No SR are returned.

Respondent 'Government Pleader' files hazira.

Today is fixed for SR/AD.

No SR are returned.

Accordingly, case is adjourned today and again fixed **07/08/2024** for SR/AD.

D/C by me

ADJ.FTC-I.Basirhat.

ADJ.FTC-I.Basirhat.