

**R 7 / 2021**  
**Present Sri Sanjay Naskar**  
**J O Code (UDI No)WB 01025**  
**Title Appeal No.7 / 2021**  
**CNR No.WBNP 1000 1897 2021**

**Order No. 20 dated 07/10/2024**

Appellant as well as Respondent No.6 are files hazira.

Today is fixed for steps.

No requisite is filed.

Regular P.O is transferred.

Accordingly, case is adjourned today and again fixed **21/12/2024** for steps.

**A.D.J F.T.C -1.Basirhat**  
**In charge**